
Whistler Coaches Summit Schedule and Prices 

Date      Time       Course   Fee Facilitator 

April 26 – May 5     Varies       All- Early bird rate $750      Feb. 15- March 31 

April 26 – May 5     Varies       All- Regular rate $1000    April 1 – April 26 

Fri. Apr. 26 & Sat. Apr. 27     10 – 7pm & 8am – 2pm  Performance Planning  $150  Candice Drouin 

Sun. Apr. 28      10am – 3pm                    Advanced Practice Planning   $75  Candice Drouin 

Mon. April 29       8am – 6pm                    Coaching & Leading Effectively $120   Lucinda Jagger 

Tues. April 30       9am - 4pm       Mentorship       $95  Joni Frei 

Tues. April 30       5pm-8pm       HeadStart Pro    $70  Mike Shaw 

Wed. May 1       9am – 8pm                    Developing Athletic Abilities  $120  Lucinda Jagger 
   (incld. 1hr biathlon session at lunch) 
Thurs. May 2       9am – 5pm                        Psychology of Performance   $110     Candice Drouin 

Thurs. May 2       6pm        BBQ and Social    $20 

Fri. May 3       8:30am – 1pm      Manage a Sport Program   $75   Lucinda Jagger 

Fri. May 3       2pm – 6:00pm     Leading Drug Free Sport   $70        Lucinda Jagger 

Sat. May 4                     9am – 6pm      Prevention and Recovery   $110   Conan Cooper 

Sun. May 5       9am – 11:30am         Count Us In- Breakfast workshop   $20     Meredith Gardner 

Sun. May 5       12pm – 5pm      Managing Conflict                  $75   Conan Cooper 


